
Day Date Time Registration Link or Campus Location

Tuesday June 25, 2024 1:00 PM
Registration link:  https://smc-edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZMvc-

2prjkvE9Z0UIEOqpHtmicRJPn_QSqh

Wednesday June 26, 2024 2:00 PM
In Person Location: Student Services Center, Rm. S291

RSVP here: https://forms.gle/jaLKus9XPXQ5h73aA

Friday June 28, 2024 11:00 AM
Registration link: https://smc-

edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUscOqppzsoHdUk4gUgsTbjJg7Njry1_pUO

Monday July 1, 2024 12:00 PM
Registration link: https://smc-edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUpd-

6sqTkoH91Jr0IX3cx27RsiMEEJM1c1

Tuesday July 2, 2024 3:00 PM
In Person Location: Student Services Center, Rm. S291

RSVP here: https://forms.gle/jaLKus9XPXQ5h73aA

Wednesday July 3, 2024 1:30 PM
Registration link: https://smc-

edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUpdeqsrTkiHtDbK-u92ICQsQOlzYatfBg8

Tuesday July 9, 2024 1:00 PM
Registration link: https://smc-edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZItdO-

upjktHd19Z_OxlddHHDzudru6tieE

Thursday July 11, 2024 2:30 PM
In Person Location: Student Services Center, Rm. S291

RSVP here: https://forms.gle/jaLKus9XPXQ5h73aA

Friday July 12, 2024 10:30 AM
Registration link: https://smc-

edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcrde6vqT0tEtdVDn6fzQAUKONtw0HigHSK

Monday July 15, 2024 3:00 PM
Registration link: https://smc-edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZIuc-

6qrjooGda2ntXEyfOCKfaoJCeAGi3L

Wednesday July 17, 2024 12:30 PM
Registration link: https://smc-

edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUrceuvqDwuEtJi2ole2dH0uwOhIsO2aCTP

Thursday July 18, 2024 10:00 AM
In Person Location: Student Services Center, Rm. S291

RSVP here: https://forms.gle/jaLKus9XPXQ5h73aA

Tuesday July 23, 2024 10:00 AM
Registration link: https://smc-

edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAkdOmgqTsqGtanhWfDctZWAy8Yq238_xnk

Wednesday July 24, 2024 2:00 PM
Registration link: https://smc-edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZItc-

GtqT4rHteaLa-uk8Cy71wNmdmSq8dj

Friday July 26, 2024 11:00 AM
Registration link: https://smc-edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUocu-

rrj0vGtCwq_BqM5g2QaXajNIWwIom

Tuesday July 30, 2024 12:30 PM
In Person Location: Student Services Center, Rm. S291

RSVP here: https://forms.gle/jaLKus9XPXQ5h73aA

Adelante Program OrientationsAdelante Program Orientations

                          For any questions, please email latinocenter@smc.edu or call 310-434-4459.

            Fall 2024 Enrollment (Part 1)
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